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TOSCANA

portale del calcio toscano
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Risultati e Classifica Prima Categoria Girone A 2023/2024

30 Giornata

30/04 ApuaniaRomagn. - U.Montignoso

30/04 Capezzano P.re - Sp. Bozzano
30/04 Chiesina Uzz. - Pieve Fosciana
30/04 Don Bosco Fos. - Giov. Sextum
30/04 Fornoli - Acquacalda SPV

30/04 Int.Monsummano - Montagna P.se

30/04 River Pieve - Folgor Marlia
30/04 Villa Basilica - Serricciolo

Squadra

Folgor Marlia
Villa Basilica
Int.Monsummano
Don Bosco Fos.
Fornoli

Pieve Fosciana
Serricciolo
Capezzano P.re
ApuaniaRomagn.
Giov. Sextum
River Pieve

Sp. Bozzano
Acquacalda SPV
Montagna P.se
U.Montignoso

Chiesina Uzz.
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56
50
43
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3-3
3-1
1-2
2-0
2-0
2-2
3-4
3-3
GS DR
29 27
34 16
26 17
34 15
35 12
31 9
36 4
40 2
46 0
34 -1
56 2
30 -5
38 -9
47 19
39 -13
81 -57
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